
WEEK 7:
TIME STUDIO 1 STUDIO 2 STUDIO 3 STUDIO 4
12.00pm

12.30pm

12.45pm

1.00m

1.30pm

2.00pm

2.15pm
2.30pm

2.45pm
3.00pm

3.30pm

4 00pm

4.15pm

4.30pm
4.45pn

5.00pm
5.30pm FINISH

12.00 - 2.00pm                               
PAS DE DEUX                                 
Leads: Ballerina Doll & 
Soldier Doll                                                       
Mis Iona

2.00 - 2.30pm                     
SOLDIER DOLL                               
Miss Iona

4.15 - 5.30pm                                      
DOLL DANCE INTO 
FIGHTING Leads:All Dolls, 
ShopKeeper (Fairy Doll 
joins @ 4.30pm)               
Miss Iona

2.45- 4.00pm                     
JUNIOR BLUE - Fairies             
LEAD: Fairy Doll                           
Miss Bridget

4.00 - 4.30pm                              
FAIRY DOLL SOLO                        
Miss Bridget                                                                                                

12.30 - 1.30pm                     
MIRLITONS                                   
LEAD: French Doll                       
Miss Bridget

12.00 - 1.30pm                           
KIDS ALONE IN 
SHOP/NAUGHTY CHILDREN & 
RAGDOLLS/KIDS GET IN 
TROUBLE                                
LEADS: Sisters & Shopkeeper                          
Miss Mia

12.30 - 1.00pm                                     
SCOTTISH SOLO                                                              
Miss Gabi

1.30 - 2.15pm                           
JACK IN  BOXES                       
LEADS: 
Sisters/ShopKeeper/Mum                    
Miss Mia           

1.00 - 2.15pm                    
SCOTTISH GROUP RED 
SCOTTISH GROUP BLUE     
LEAD: Scottish Doll                        
Miss Gabi

2.30 - 3.30pm                       
SCENES 1,2,3,5,7                                     
Leads: 
Shopkeeper/Scottish 
Doll/Ballerina Doll/ 
Mum/Sisters (Russian Doll 
joins at 2.45pm)                                
Miss Iona 

3.00 - 4.15pm                                                  
JUNIOR RED - Soldiers                                                                 
THE FOLLOWING JOIN 
@3.30pm                                             
LEAD: SOLDIER DOLL & 
BALLERINA DOLL /MUM & 
SISTERS                                              
Miss Mia                                  

4.15 - 5.30pm                     
JUNIOR BLUE - Soldiers                            
Miss Mia

2.15 - 2.45pm                              
RUSSIAN DOLL SOLO                                                                               
Miss Gabi

2.45 - 4.15pm                      
RUSSIAN RED &                         
RUSSIAN  BLUE                                 
LEAD : Russian Doll                                                  
Miss Gabi      

12.15 - 3.00pm                            
CAN CAN                                    
Miss Mia

SUNDAY 6th SEPTEMBER

1.30 - 2.45pm                      
JUNIOR RED - Fairies                  
LEAD: Fairy Doll                                                                      
Miss Bridget 


