

## WEEK 7: SUNDAY 6th SEPTEMBER

TIME	STUDIO 1	STUDIO 2	STUDIO 3	STUDIO 4
12.00pm	12.00 - 2.00pm PAS DE DEUX Leads: Ballerina Doll & Soldier Doll Mis Iona	12.00 - 1.30pm KIDS ALONE IN SHOP/NAUGHTY CHILDREN & RAGDOLLS/KIDS GET IN TROUBLE LEADS: Sisters & Shopkeeper		
12.45pm		Miss Mia	MIRLITONS LEAD: French Doll Miss Bridget	12.30 - 1.00pm SCOTTISH SOLO Miss Gabi
1.00m				
1.30pm 2.00pm	2.00 - 2.30pm SOLDIER DOLL	1.30 - 2.45pm JUNIOR RED - Fairies	1.30 - 2.15pm  JACK IN BOXES  LEADS: Sisters/ShopKeeper/Mum Miss Mia	1.00 - 2.15pm SCOTTISH GROUP RED SCOTTISH GROUP BLUE LEAD: Scottish Doll Miss Gabi
	Miss Iona	LEAD: Fairy Doll Miss Bridget		
2.15pm 2.30pm	2.30 - 3.30pm SCENES 1,2,3,5,7 Leads:		12.15 - 3.00pm CAN CAN Miss Mia	2.15 - 2.45pm RUSSIAN DOLL SOLO Miss Gabi
2.45pm 3.00pm	Shopkeeper/Scottish Doll/Ballerina Doll/ Mum/Sisters (Russian Doll joins at 2.45pm) Miss Iona	2.45- 4.00pm JUNIOR BLUE - Fairies LEAD: Fairy Doll	3.00 - 4.15pm JUNIOR RED - Soldiers	2.45 - 4.15pm
3.30pm		Miss Bridget	THE FOLLOWING JOIN @3.30pm LEAD: SOLDIER DOLL & BALLERINA DOLL /MUM &	RUSSIAN RED & RUSSIAN BLUE LEAD : Russian Doll Miss Gabi
4 00pm		4.00 - 4.30pm FAIRY DOLL SOLO	SISTERS Miss Mia	
4.15pm	4.15 - 5.30pm	Miss Bridget		
4.30pm	DOLL DANCE INTO FIGHTING Leads: All Dolls,		4.15 - 5.30pm	
4.45pn	ShopKeeper (Fairy Doll joins @ 4.30pm) Miss Iona		JUNIOR BLUE - Soldiers Miss Mia	
5.00pm				
5.30pm FINISH	·			